
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          19-04-25 * Los  : 08.30             S:0008 * 

* Diest                    * 194 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES         41     0     0 KAMP          3     0     0 OS2          35   129    13     4     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL         38     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :137.40    

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  9 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 37 14  209437 BE2086093-24 11.07440 1327.7916      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   1

  2 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  3  1  211009 BE2036364-23 11.09460 1320.7323      -      -      -   4.10      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40  7.80  2.40     -     -   15.53   2

  3 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 37  4       2 BE2086034-24 11.09180 1314.7332      -      -      -      -   1.90      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    4.00   3

  4 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 37 36       3 BE2086052-24 11.09210 1314.3207      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   4

  5 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 37 37       4 BE2086081-24 11.09220 1314.1832      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   5

  6 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 37 34       5 BE2086099-24 11.09310 1312.9474      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   6

  7 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 37 23       6 BE2040313-22 11.10180 1306.5315      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   7

  8 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 37 19       7 BE2034638-23 11.10350 1304.2263      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   8

  9 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  3  3       2 BE2043041-22 11.11570 1302.9268      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.30*     -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.51   9

 10 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 16 16  209518 BE2066866-24 11.10570 1301.7583      -      -      -      -   1.14      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.29  10

 11 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 37  1       8 BE2040385-22 11.10590 1300.9856      -      -      -      -   0.76      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.94  11

 12 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 23  2  209345 BE2034135-23 11.11000 1300.2795      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  12

 13 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 16  5  210750 BE2086545-24 11.12550 1293.6061      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  13

 14 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 37 10       9 BE4085855-23 11.11550 1293.4864      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  14

 15 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 23  1       2 BE2034122-23 11.12040 1291.7215      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  15

 16 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 16  8       2 BE2040082-22 11.12210 1290.5328      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  16

 17 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 37 17      10 BE2086086-24 11.12180 1290.4313      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  17

 18 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 16 13       2 BE2034069-23 11.13220 1290.0428      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  18

 19 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 16  3       3 BE2087544-24 11.12340 1288.8128      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  19

 20 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 22  4  209134 BE2041343-22 11.12310 1286.8465      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  20

 21 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 16 10       4 BE2040112-22 11.13110 1283.9424      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  21

 22 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 16 12       5 BE2035093-23 11.13150 1283.4181      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  22

 23 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 22 16       2 BE2086608-24 11.13180 1280.6736      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  23

 24 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 22  1       3 BE2034554-23 11.13200 1280.4122      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  24

 25 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 16 11       6 BE2035058-23 11.13590 1277.6786      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  25

 26 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 37 24      11 BE2040312-22 11.14000 1277.0549      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  26

 27 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 37 18      12 BE2034674-23 11.14030 1276.6657      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  27

 28 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 22  5       4 BE2034508-23 11.13500 1276.5046      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  28

 29 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 22  3       5 BE2041373-22 11.13520 1276.2449      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  29

 30 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 22  8       6 BE2109722-23 11.14200 1272.6207      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  30

 31 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 23  5       3 BE2086810-24 11.14310 1272.4851      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  31

 32 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 23 15       4 BE2086843-24 11.14380 1271.5833      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  32

 33 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 37 26      13 BE2086041-24 11.14490 1270.7271      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  33

 34 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 52 16  210892 BE2035422-23 11.16020 1270.1787      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 52  2       2 BE2035509-23 11.16030 1270.0512      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 37 30      14 BE2086113-24 11.14570 1269.6999      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  36

 37 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 16 14       3 BE2086566-24 11.16100 1268.3049      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          19-04-25 * Los  : 08.30             S:0008 * 

* Diest                    * 194 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 16 15       4 BE2086590-24 11.16160 1267.5421      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  38

 39 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 16  1       5 BE2086594-24 11.16190 1267.1610      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  39

 40 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 37 20      15 BE2086097-24 11.15240 1266.2455      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  40

 41 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 37 29      16 BE2040422-22 11.15330 1265.0982      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  41

 42 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 16  2       6 BE2041581-22 11.16550 1262.6061      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  42

 43 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 22 13       7 BE2076324-24 11.15430 1261.9974      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  43

 44 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 22  7       8 BE2034557-23 11.15490 1261.2363      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  44

 45 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 22  6       9 BE2034521-23 11.16110 1258.4535      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  45

 46 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 22 11      10 BE2086625-24 11.16130 1258.2011      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  46

 47 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 22 10      11 BE2086648-24 11.16160 1257.8228      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  47

 48 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 37  9      17 BE4136842-24 11.16520 1255.1159      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  48

 49 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 37 13      18 BE4136828-24 11.16530 1254.9905      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  49

 50 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 52 29       3 BE2035421-23 11.18130 1253.6927      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          50

 51 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 37 15      19 BE4086832-23 11.17480 1248.1347      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  51

 52 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 37 33      20 BE2040451-22 11.17580 1246.8962      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  52

 53 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 23  9       5 BE2086890-24 11.17550 1246.7196      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  53

 54 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 22 12      12 BE2086638-24 11.17490 1246.2052      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  54

 55 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  3  2       3 BE2043064-22 11.19380 1243.9124      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  55

 56 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 37 28      21 BE2086024-24 11.18310 1242.8266      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  56

 57 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 16  7       7 BE2035042-23 11.18480 1241.2204      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  57

 58 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 22 22      13 BE2086685-24 11.18450 1239.3126      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  58

 59 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 37  6      22 BE2086031-24 11.19360 1234.8880      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  59

 60 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 22 19      14 BE2086692-24 11.19310 1233.7076      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  60

 61 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 22  9      15 BE2086602-24 11.19440 1232.1328      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  61

 62 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 37  5      23 BE2086070-24 11.20090 1230.8963      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  62

 63 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 37 22      24 BE2086023-24 11.20170 1229.9325      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  63

 64 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 22 17      16 BE2086646-24 11.20040 1229.7178      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  64

 65 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 22  2      17 BE2041349-22 11.20420 1225.1552      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  65

 66 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 23 19       6 BE2086893-24 11.20570 1224.5978      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          66

 67 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 37 31      25 BE2040389-22 11.21360 1220.4953      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  67

 68 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 23  6       7 BE2086824-24 11.22180 1215.0029      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  68

 69 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 23 14       8 BE2086860-24 11.22210 1214.6504      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  0.30     -     -     -     -    0.28  69

 70 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 37  7      26 BE2086048-24 11.22260 1214.5969      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          70

 71 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 37  8      27 BE4086828-23 11.22300 1214.1275      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          71

 72 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 16  1       8 BE2035099-23 11.23380 1206.6692      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          72

 73 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 22 18      18 BE2086668-24 11.23390 1204.3421      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          73

 74 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 37 35      28 BE2086054-24 11.23570 1204.0069      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          74

 75 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 16  6       7 BE2034066-23 11.25170 1202.3391      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          75

 76 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 52  4       4 BE2035528-23 11.25350 1201.0935      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          76

 76 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 52 30       5 BE2035469-23 11.25350 1201.0935      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          76

 78 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 23 21       9 BE2086897-24 11.24400 1198.5401      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          78

 79 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 37 32      29 BE2086010-24 11.25000 1196.7829      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          79

 80 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 17  2  201533 BE2107332-24 11.18310 1195.9233      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          80



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          19-04-25 * Los  : 08.30             S:0008 * 

* Diest                    * 194 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   3 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 81 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 52  3       6 BE5110058-23 11.26380 1193.9536      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          81

 82 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 52 45       7 BE5063754-23 11.26390 1193.8409      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          82

 83 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 23  3      10 BE2086850-24 11.25540 1190.1364      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          83

 84 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 52 19       8 BE2105369-18 11.27190 1189.3524      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          84

 85 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 52  5       9 BE5024622-24 11.28050 1184.2321      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          85

 86 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 52 17      10 BE2035433-23 11.28270 1181.7988      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          86

 87 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 22 15      19 BE6181479-24 11.27280 1178.4410      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          87

 88 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 37  3      30 BE2040386-22 11.27490 1177.8255      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          88

 89 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 52 33      11 BE2042084-22 11.29310 1174.7767      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          89

 89 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 52 39      12 BE2087269-24 11.29310 1174.7767      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          89

 91 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 37 16      31 BE2086119-24 11.29210 1167.7558      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          91

 92 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 16  8       8 BE2086543-24 11.30330 1167.2667      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          92

 93 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 52 15      13 BE2035446-23 11.31000 1165.1492      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          93

 94 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 37  2      32 BE2040343-22 11.30000 1163.5389      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          94

 95 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 37 27      33 BE2086018-24 11.30020 1163.3235      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          95

 96 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 52 25      14 BE5089060-23 11.31550 1159.2781      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          96

 97 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 16  5       9 BE2040008-22 11.30450 1159.1591      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   3.50     -     -     -     -     -    3.25  97

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          19-04-25 * Los  : 08.30             S:0008 * 

* Diest                    * 119 Jaarse                 * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  8 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 24  9  209437 BE2086093-24 11.07440 1327.7916      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 24  1       2 BE2086034-24 11.09180 1314.7332      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 24 23       3 BE2086052-24 11.09210 1314.3207      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 24 24       4 BE2086081-24 11.09220 1314.1832      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 24 21       5 BE2086099-24 11.09310 1312.9474      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  3  3  209518 BE2066866-24 11.10570 1301.7583      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 13  4  210750 BE2086545-24 11.12550 1293.6061      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 24 11       6 BE2086086-24 11.12180 1290.4313      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  3  1       2 BE2087544-24 11.12340 1288.8128      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 14  8  209134 BE2086608-24 11.13180 1280.6736      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 17  3  209345 BE2086810-24 11.14310 1272.4851      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 17  9       2 BE2086843-24 11.14380 1271.5833      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 24 16       7 BE2086041-24 11.14490 1270.7271      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 24 19       8 BE2086113-24 11.14570 1269.6999      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 13 11       2 BE2086566-24 11.16100 1268.3049      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 13 12       3 BE2086590-24 11.16160 1267.5421      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 13  1       4 BE2086594-24 11.16190 1267.1610      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 24 12       9 BE2086097-24 11.15240 1266.2455      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 14  5       2 BE2076324-24 11.15430 1261.9974      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 14  3       3 BE2086625-24 11.16130 1258.2011      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 14  2       4 BE2086648-24 11.16160 1257.8228      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 24  5      10 BE4136842-24 11.16520 1255.1159      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 24  8      11 BE4136828-24 11.16530 1254.9905      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 17  5       3 BE2086890-24 11.17550 1246.7196      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 14  4       5 BE2086638-24 11.17490 1246.2052      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 24 18      12 BE2086024-24 11.18310 1242.8266      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 14 14       6 BE2086685-24 11.18450 1239.3126      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 24  3      13 BE2086031-24 11.19360 1234.8880      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 14 11       7 BE2086692-24 11.19310 1233.7076      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 14  1       8 BE2086602-24 11.19440 1232.1328      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 24  2      14 BE2086070-24 11.20090 1230.8963      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 24 14      15 BE2086023-24 11.20170 1229.9325      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 14  9       9 BE2086646-24 11.20040 1229.7178      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 17 13       4 BE2086893-24 11.20570 1224.5978      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 17  4       5 BE2086824-24 11.22180 1215.0029      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 17  8       6 BE2086860-24 11.22210 1214.6504      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 24  4      16 BE2086048-24 11.22260 1214.5969      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          19-04-25 * Los  : 08.30             S:0008 * 

* Diest                    * 119 Jaarse                 * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 14 10      10 BE2086668-24 11.23390 1204.3421      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 24 22      17 BE2086054-24 11.23570 1204.0069      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          39

 40 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 17 15       7 BE2086897-24 11.24400 1198.5401      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          40

 41 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 24 20      18 BE2086010-24 11.25000 1196.7829      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

 42 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  8  1  201533 BE2107332-24 11.18310 1195.9233      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          42

 43 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 17  1       8 BE2086850-24 11.25540 1190.1364      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          43

 44 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 32  1  210892 BE5024622-24 11.28050 1184.2321      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 45 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 14  7      11 BE6181479-24 11.27280 1178.4410      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          45

 46 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 32 22       2 BE2087269-24 11.29310 1174.7767      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          46

 47 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 24 10      19 BE2086119-24 11.29210 1167.7558      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          47

 48 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 13  6       5 BE2086543-24 11.30330 1167.2667      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          48

 49 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 24 17      20 BE2086018-24 11.30020 1163.3235      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          49

 50 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 17  6       9 BE2086873-24 11.31000 1156.6022      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          50

 51 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 17  2      10 BE2086812-24 11.32070 1149.5104      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          51

 52 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 24 15      21 BE2086004-24 11.32320 1147.3904      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          52

 53 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1  8  5  207666 BE2099386-24 11.32000 1141.0220      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          53

 54 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 14  6      12 BE2087565-24 11.35480 1125.5867      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          54

 55 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1  8  7       2 BE2099395-24 11.34550 1123.0248      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          55

 56 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 17 14      11 BE2086815-24 11.43200 1082.8190      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          56

 57 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 17 10      12 BE2086867-24 11.43270 1082.1659      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          57

 58 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1  8  1       3 BE2099392-24 11.42040 1081.2183      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          58

 59 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1  8  4       4 BE2099387-24 11.42160 1080.0936      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          59

 60 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 13  2       6 BE2088908-24 11.45140 1079.4775      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          60

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


